
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night World Cruise Cruise

Ship Silversea Silver Dawn
Date Monday, 27 January 2025
Duration 11 nights

From Hong Kong to Singapore
Prices from £483 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£5310 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 27/01/2025 Hong Kong Embark, Depart: 21:00

Tue 28/01/2025 Day At Sea

Wed 29/01/2025 Ha Long Bay Arrive: 08:00

Thu 30/01/2025 Ha Long Bay Depart: 13:00

Fri 31/01/2025 Chan May (Hue/Danang) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:59

Sat 01/02/2025 Da Nang Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:59

Sun 02/02/2025 Day At Sea

Mon 03/02/2025 Ho Chi Minh City Arrive: 12:00

Tue 04/02/2025 Ho Chi Minh City

Wed 05/02/2025 Ho Chi Minh City Depart: 13:00

Thu 06/02/2025 Day At Sea

Fri 07/02/2025 Singapore Arrive: 08:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Vista Suite (VI) £5310 Panorama Suite (PA) £5670

Classic Veranda Suite (CV) £6030 Superior Veranda Suite (SV) £6480

Deluxe Veranda Suite (DX) £6930 Silver Suite (SL) £8550

Silver Suite (S2) £15930 Royal Suite (R1) £11610

Royal Suite (R2) £20250 Grand Suite (G1) £13590

Grand Suite (G2) £22140 Owner’s Suite (O1) £16650

Owner’s Suite (O2) £24030

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


